2018/2019 OSOPA Executive and Zone Directors

President

Rohan Thompson, OPP – rohan.thompson@opp.ca
Past President

Hugh Ferguson, Toronto Police – hugh.ferguson@torontopolice.on.ca
Consultant 
Anne McConnell, Consultant – annem4@mac.com
1st Vice-President

Scott Green, Guelph Police Service, sgreen@guelphpolice.ca
2nd Vice-President

Peter Code, Toronto Police Service – Peter.Code@torontopolice.on.ca
Treasurer
Lynne Sheils, Cobourg Police Service – lynne.sheils@cobourgpolice.com
Secretary

Nadine Langlois, Belleville Police – nlanglois@police.belleville.on.ca
Zone 1 Rep

Liz Mazza, Greater Sudbury Police – Elizabeth.Mazza@gsps.ca
Zone 2 Rep

Chris Barry, Belleville Police – cbarry@police.belleville.on.ca
Zone 3 Rep
Graham Symington, Peel Police – Graham.Symington@peelpolice.ca
Zone 4 Rep

Mike Worster, Hamilton Police – mworster@hamiltonpolice.on.ca
Zone 5 Rep

Tom Berczi, Waterloo Regional Police – tom.berczi@wrps.on.ca
Zone 6 Rep

Mary Shannon, OPP –  Mary.Shannon@opp.ca
Zone 7 Rep

Rob Johnson, Toronto Police – Robert.johnson@torontopolice.on.ca
